FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	ERSH 216-60-0130 MUTUENENSSLAW FUELSHING CO. FONTLAND. OR. 5720A	
10484 WAR	RANTY DEED Vol. Page 10936	
NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, T SOCIETY OF THE UNITED STATES, a New Job Construction bere	w York Corporation	1
hereingiter called the grantor, for the consideration	hereinatter calleu	
the brantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sen and both	and annurtenances thereunto belonging or ap-	ار دی م راجع میکرد. اعتباط محمد است اعتباط م اریک ا
assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, I pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath	and State of Oregon, described as follows, fo-will cording to the official plat thereof on file in the	
Office of the County Clerk of Klamath Cou	nty, Oregon.	
Subject to: Easements and rights of way of record and	those apparent on the land; of Declaration	Litter and a start and a st
of Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions	and in Deed Records of Klamath County M-74	()
Page 7311 on the 13th day of June, 1974 and	1074 recorded in Deed Records of Klamath	
County M-74 Page 8744 on the 18th day of	that Grantor has not done or	
suffered to be done anything whereby the	il al persons	- Limited & manufacture - It is a state
manner encumbered or charged, and that lawfully claiming or to claim the same by	, through or under the Grantor, the Grantor will	ter en
WARRANT and DEFEND. HE SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CO	INTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE	
To Have and to Hold the same and the data of the above of	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that h said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that ranted premises, free from all encumbrances except as	
grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the data of the data of the seized in fee simple of the data of the da	and that	
E	and parcel thereof against the lawful claims	
and domands of all persons whomsocret, energy	1 dollars 12 June OU & 21 Stallars	1 Contraction of the second se
ortunal consideration consists of on	included Sen ORS 93.030.)	
changes shall be implied to make the provision the In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed in witness whereof, the grantor has executed its name to be	of apply equally to corgorations and to individual and to individual and to individual and the set of the set	C. Tricked and the States and
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its manie to be a order of its board of directors.	THE TOTHTABLE LIFE ASSUMMO	
(If executed by a corporation,	SOCIETA OF THE UNITED STATES	
dffx;corporte.sed)	By	
STATE OF OREGON,	July 8 1970 Herrington	المعادية والمنافقة والمنافقة والمنافية المنافية المتعادية والمتعادية والمتعادية والمتعادية والمتعادية والمتعاد
County of	Personally appeared	
Personally appeared the above named	each tor himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the vice president and that the latter is the Assistant secretary of The Equitable.	
and acknowledged the loregoing instru- ment to be	Life Assurance Society of the United at the point of the seal attive to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal, and that the seal attived to the foregoing instrument was slared and sealed in be- of said corporation and that said instrument was slared and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed,	19 - Marine Marine Construction of the Constru
Betore me:	before me: R OGMNOLT PUBLIC SINCE OF THE VOR	· 가슴
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon Ouplified in the and Couply	
My commision expires	Commission Licitics interest 92	> }{
The Equitable Life Assurance Societ	ySTATE OF OREGON,	
of the United States, A new York Co 	I certify that the within instru-	
Mr. and Mrs. Peter J. DeCaire	day of	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at o'clock	
After recording return to: Mr. and Mrs. Peter J. DeCaire	RECORDER'S USE file reel number	
Mr. and Mrs. Feler J. Devance PO. Box 559	Winness my hand and seal of County affixed.	A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR O
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following		
Dept of Veterans Affair	Recording Office By Deput	一、目前, 一、「個個人」(使用語語の語)))。認知的語言的容易不分。」上述的目前,認知意味是認識者認知。
Salem, Oregon 97310		

12

1. YE 10 2

still fit a sur

Jat's

124

لية الألية المن المن الرقاب الألية المن المن

5. 4. 5 DELEN.

. . . .

10937

1.00

1

Ì

Ser dis

 SUBJECT TO: A mortgage, including the terms and provisions thereof, given by Dieter K. Oetmann and Marlies Oetmann, husband and wife, to The State of Oregon, represented and acting by the Director of Veterans' Affairs, for \$28,500.00, dated February 19, 1975, in Volume N75, Page 1971, Mortgage Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

/plđ

1.

Return to: Peter J. DeCaire-P.O. Box 559-Bly,OR Tax Statements-Dept. VA-Salem,OR 97310

TATE OF DREGON; COUNTY OF	KLAMATIA; 35.
Hed for record at request of KLN	MATH COUNTY TITLE CO
this <u>19th</u> day of <u>JULY</u>	3;08 A D 19 76 / o'clock PM, and
duly recorded in Vol, of	DEEDS on Price 10936
FEE \$ 6.00	Wm D. MILNE, County Cierk
B	Wm D. MILNE, County Cierk